198
Steel cable chains for multiple applications
Product Page
SILVYN® CHAIN 20LT 200
SILVYN® CHAIN 20LC 202
SILVYN® CHAIN 30LT 204
SILVYN® CHAIN 30LC 206
SILVYN® CHAIN 35LT 208

Pitch (P)
75 mm
Speed
0,5 m/s
Acceleration
2 m/s²
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
111 53 79 32 075-115-150-205-250-305 4.41 20LT079□□□
136 53 104 32 075-115-150-205-250-305 4.56 20LT104□□□
186 53 154 32 075-115-150-205-250-305 4.86 20LT154□□□
236 53 204 32 075-115-150-205-250-305 5.15 20LT204□□□
286 53 254 32 075-115-150-205-250-305 5.45 20LT254□□□
336 53 304 32 075-115-150-205-250-305 5.75 20LT304□□□
C+32 53 ... 32 075-115-150-205-250-305 ... 20LT□□□□□□
Separator
Unassembled Article number S20LTF
Assembled Article number S20LTFMC

Pitch (P)
75 mm
Speed
0,5 m/s
Acceleration
2 m/s²
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
111 53 79 32 115-150-205-250-305 5.73 20LC079□□□
136 53 104 32 115-150-205-250-305 6.21 20LC104□□□
186 53 154 32 115-150-205-250-305 7.18 20LC154□□□
236 53 204 32 115-150-205-250-305 8.15 20LC204□□□
286 53 254 32 115-150-205-250-305 9.12 20LC254□□□
336 53 304 32 115-150-205-250-305 10.09 20LC304□□□
C+32 53 ... 32 115-150-205-250-305 ... 20LC□□□□□□
Separator
Unassembled Article number S20LTF
Assembled Article number S20LTFMC

Pitch (P)
95 mm
Speed
0,5 m/s
Acceleration
2 m/s²
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
140 74 106 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 6.20 30LT106□□□
190 74 156 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 6.44 30LT156□□□
240 74 206 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 6.68 30LT206□□□
290 74 256 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 6.92 30LT256□□□
340 74 306 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 7.16 30LT306□□□
390 74 356 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 7.40 30LT356□□□
440 74 406 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 7.65 30LT406□□□
490 74 456 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 7.89 30LT456□□□
540 74 506 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 8.13 30LT506□□□
C+34 74 ... 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 ... 30LT□□□□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)

Pitch (P)
95 mm
Speed
0,5 m/s
Acceleration
2 m/s²
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
140 74 106 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 7.96 30LC106□□□
190 74 156 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 8.87 30LC156□□□
240 74 206 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 9.79 30LC206□□□
290 74 256 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 10.70 30LC256□□□
340 74 306 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 11.61 30LC306□□□
390 74 356 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 12.53 30LC356□□□
440 74 406 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 13.44 30LC406□□□
490 74 456 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 14.36 30LC456□□□
540 74 506 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 15.27 30LC506□□□
C+34 74 ... 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 ... 30LC□□□□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)

Pitch (P)
125 mm
Speed
0,5 m/s
Acceleration
2 m/s²
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
148 95 104 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 10.30 35LT104□□□
198 95 154 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 10.67 35LT154□□□
248 95 204 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 11.04 35LT204□□□
298 95 254 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 11.41 35LT254□□□
348 95 304 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 11.78 35LT304□□□
398 95 354 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 12.15 35LT354□□□
448 95 404 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 12.52 35LT404□□□
498 95 454 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 12.89 35LT454□□□
548 95 504 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 13.26 35LT504□□□
C+45 95 ... 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 ... 35LT□□□□□□
Separator
Unassembled Article number ST3500F
Assembled Article number ST3500FMC

Pitch (P)
125 mm
Speed
0,5 m/s
Acceleration
2 m/s²
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
148 95 104 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 12.20 35LC104□□□
198 95 154 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 13.23 35LC154□□□
248 95 204 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 14.26 35LC204□□□
298 95 254 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 15.29 35LC254□□□
348 95 304 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 16.32 35LC304□□□
398 95 354 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 17.35 35LC354□□□
448 95 404 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 18.37 35LC404□□□
498 95 454 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 19.40 35LC454□□□
548 95 504 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 20.43 35LC504□□□
C+45 95 ... 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 ... 35LC□□□□□□
Separator
Unassembled Article number ST3500F
Assembled Article number ST3500FMC

Pitch (P)
180 mm
Speed
0,5 m/s
Acceleration
2 m/s²
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
208 145 150 112.5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 19.30 40LT150□□□
258 145 200 112.5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 19.76 40LT200□□□
308 145 250 112.5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 20.22 40LT250□□□
358 145 300 112.5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 20.00 40LT300□□□
458 145 400 112.5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 21.00 40LT400□□□
558 145 500 112.5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 22.00 40LT500□□□
C+58 145 ... 112.5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 .... 40LT□□□□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)

Pitch (P)
180 mm
Speed
0,5 m/s
Acceleration
2 m/s²
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
208 145 150 104.5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 22.00 40LC150□□□
258 145 200 104.5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 23.00 40LC200□□□
308 145 250 104.5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 25.00 40LC250□□□
358 145 300 104.5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 26.00 40LC300□□□
458 145 400 104.5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 29.00 40LC400□□□
558 145 500 104.5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 31.00 40LC500□□□
C+58 145 ... 104.5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 .... 40LC□□□□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)

Pitch (P)
180 mm
Speed
0,5 m/s
Acceleration
2 m/s²
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
208 175 150 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 19.30 42LT150□□□
258 175 200 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 19.76 42LT200□□□
308 175 250 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 20.22 42LT250□□□
358 175 300 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 20.68 42LT300□□□
458 175 400 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 21.61 42LT400□□□
558 175 500 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 22.53 42LT500□□□
C+58 175 ... 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 ... 42LT□□□□□□
Separator
Unassembled Article number ST42LF9
Assembled Article number ST42LF9MC

Pitch (P)
250 mm
Speed
0,5 m/s
Acceleration
2 m/s²
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
390 220 300 182 400-600-800-1000-1250-1500 40.97 45T300□□□
440 220 350 182 400-600-800-1000-1250-1500 41.31 45T350□□□
490 220 400 182 400-600-800-1000-1250-1500 41.64 45T400□□□
540 220 450 182 400-600-800-1000-1250-1500 41.97 45T450□□□
590 220 500 182 400-600-800-1000-1250-1500 42.30 45T500□□□
690 220 600 182 400-600-800-1000-1250-1500 42.97 45T600□□□
C+90 220 ... 182 400-600-800-1000-1250-1500 ... 45T□□□□□□
Separator
Unassembled Article number ST4500F1C
Assembled Article number ST4500F1CMC